Town of Yates April Board Meeting 8 S. Main St., Lyndonville, NY 14098 April 8, 2021, 7:00PM

AGENDA

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

SUPERVISOR REMARKS

CORRESPONDENCE

PRIVILEGE OF THE FLOOR ON AGENDA ITEMS ONLY

RESOLUTION NO. 47-4/21 RESOLUTION TO APPROVE MARCH REGULAR BOARD MINUTES

RESOLUTION NO. 48-4/21 RESOLUTION TO ACCEPT RESIGNATION OF JAMES WHIPPLE FROM YATES TOWN BOARD

RESOLUTION NO. 49-4/21 RESOLUTION TO APPOINT STEVE VANN TO BOARD OF ASSESSMENT REVIEW

RESOLUTION NO. 50-4/21 RESOLUTION TO ADOPT EXCESSIVE FORCE BY LAW ENFORCEMENT AGENCIES POLICY

RESOLUTION NO. 51-4/21 RSOLUTION AUTHORIZING TOWN OF YATES PAY ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FOR THE ASSOCIATION OF TOWNS

RESOLUTION NO. 52-4/21 RESOLUTION TO PAY BILLS

PRIVILEGE OF THE FLOOR

TOWN OFFICERS REMARKS

ADJOURNMENT